
Team standings with last match
FALL SUNDAY GOLD 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 Dads Pub 120 3705 25 175 8.44 294 156 450 4/7/2024 5:00:00 PM 85.71428680419926 7 158 18 14 Mayday 3139
2 The Loft 1 97 3412 21 175 7.84 228 222 450 4/7/2024 5:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 137 18 9 Buttjer Cues 3324
3 Buttjer Cues 88 3342 13 175 7.77 226 224 450 4/7/2024 5:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 130 18 9 The Loft 1 3402

4 Shape Shooters 81 3302 16 175 7.63 222 228 450 4/7/2024 5:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 138 18 11 Sunday Fun Day
Part 2 3407

5 Mayday 79 3320 14 175 7.70 199 251 450 4/7/2024 5:00:00 PM 14.28571510314941 7 108 18 4 Dads Pub 3441

6 Sunday Fun Day
Part 2 60 3241 9 175 7.47 181 269 450 4/7/2024 5:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 116 18 7 Shape Shooters 3609

Team players
FALL SUNDAY GOLD 23-24

Buttjer Cues

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

6 BRIAN LODGE 8.00 1136 1033 103 150 83 67 6 7 7 0 *
14 JAMES FRITCHER 7.00 922 966 -44 126 59 67 2 5 1 0 *
17 JEFFREY BUTTJER C 7.00 836 817 19 114 63 51 2 10 3 1 *
19 TONY BYERS 6.00 388 478 -90 60 21 39 3 3 3 0 *

Dads Pub

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 ROBBIE WROE 8.00 1227 957 270 150 98 52 5 11 7 4 *
2 MIKE ENDER C 8.00 1213 849 364 144 99 45 16 13 13 4 *
4 TRENT LAMPHIER 8.00 1161 946 215 144 89 55 3 9 9 1 *

26 GEORGE BOSWELL 8.00 46 35 11 6 4 2 0 2 0 0 *
25 MIKE OVERKAMP S 8.00 46 28 18 6 4 2 1 4 1 0 *

Mayday

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

7 KENNY P HARKRIDER C 7.00 1104 1079 25 150 78 72 8 5 6 0 *
8 JEFF HEWITT 7.00 1044 1182 -138 150 63 87 1 4 3 0 *

13 MARK GREGGERSON 7.00 926 1086 -160 138 51 87 5 5 5 0
21 TRAIL MULL S 8.00 45 44 0 6 3 3 0 3 0 0 *
23 NIEL DOAK S 9.00 51 32 19 6 4 2 0 2 1 0 *

Shape Shooters

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

5 JASON DERRICK 8.00 1143 1049 94 150 84 66 5 11 6 1 *

10 HARLEY
WEISSENFLUH C 7.00 1026 961 65 138 76 62 9 6 6 0 *

12 MAX ZIMMER 7.00 994 1227 -233 150 56 94 2 4 2 0 *
21 TRAIL MULL 8.00 91 92 0 12 6 6 0 3 0 0 *

Sunday Fun Day Part 2

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

11 JASON JOCHUMSEN
Joker C 7.00 1008 1031 -23 138 67 71 4 8 4 0 *

15 STEVE BALLHEIM 7.00 917 1098 -181 138 57 81 3 4 1 0 *
16 JAKE LEHMAN 6.00 872 1246 -374 144 45 99 0 4 0 0 *
22 MATT WIKERT S 7.00 79 89 -10 12 5 7 2 3 2 0 *
24 JIMMY HAMMAN S 8.00 48 43 5 6 4 2 0 3 0 0 *
28 JUSTIN SMITH S 6.00 36 45 -9 6 2 4 0 1 1 0 *
29 BEN KAMBACH S 6.00 35 57 -22 6 1 5 0 1 0 0 *

The Loft 1

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 GREG DIERCKS 8.00 1168 982 186 144 85 59 8 6 4 1 *

9 GREGG MCLAUGHLIN
SPORTY C 7.00 1039 1166 -127 150 65 85 3 6 3 0 *

18 BEN HOFFMAN 7.00 746 728 18 102 52 50 4 6 5 0 *
20 JODY MILLER 7.00 298 271 27 42 22 20 6 5 4 0 *
27 MARGUERITE PIRCER S 8.00 45 46 -1 6 3 3 0 1 0 0 *
30 DOUG MANGRICH S 4.00 26 53 -27 6 1 5 0 1 0 0 *
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Player standings
FALL SUNDAY GOLD 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 ROBBIE WROE 8.00 1227 150 98 5 52 11 7 25 4 * 270 957
2 MIKE ENDER 8.00 1213 144 99 16 45 13 13 24 4 * 364 849
3 GREG DIERCKS 8.00 1168 144 85 8 59 6 4 24 1 * 186 982
4 TRENT LAMPHIER 8.00 1161 144 89 3 55 9 9 24 1 * 215 946
5 JASON DERRICK 8.00 1143 150 84 5 66 11 6 25 1 * 94 1049
6 BRIAN LODGE 8.00 1136 150 83 6 67 7 7 25 0 * 103 1033
7 KENNY P HARKRIDER 7.00 1104 150 78 8 72 5 6 25 0 * 25 1079
8 JEFF HEWITT 7.00 1044 150 63 1 87 4 3 25 0 * -138 1182

9 GREGG MCLAUGHLIN
SPORTY 7.00 1039 150 65 3 85 6 3 25 0 * -127 1166

10 HARLEY
WEISSENFLUH 7.00 1026 138 76 9 62 6 6 23 0 * 65 961

11 JASON JOCHUMSEN
Joker 7.00 1008 138 67 4 71 8 4 23 0 * -23 1031

12 MAX ZIMMER 7.00 994 150 56 2 94 4 2 25 0 * -233 1227
13 MARK GREGGERSON 7.00 926 138 51 5 87 5 5 23 0 -160 1086
14 JAMES FRITCHER 7.00 922 126 59 2 67 5 1 21 0 * -44 966
15 STEVE BALLHEIM 7.00 917 138 57 3 81 4 1 23 0 * -181 1098
16 JAKE LEHMAN 6.00 872 144 45 0 99 4 0 24 0 * -374 1246
17 JEFFREY BUTTJER 7.00 836 114 63 2 51 10 3 19 1 * 19 817
18 BEN HOFFMAN 7.00 746 102 52 4 50 6 5 17 0 * 18 728
19 TONY BYERS 6.00 388 60 21 3 39 3 3 10 0 * -90 478
20 JODY MILLER 7.00 298 42 22 6 20 5 4 7 0 * 27 271
21 TRAIL MULL 8.00 136 18 9 0 9 3 0 3 0 * 0 136
22 MATT WIKERT 7.00 79 12 5 2 7 3 2 2 0 * -10 89
23 NIEL DOAK 9.00 51 6 4 0 2 2 1 1 0 * 19 32
24 JIMMY HAMMAN 8.00 48 6 4 0 2 3 0 1 0 * 5 43
25 MIKE OVERKAMP 8.00 46 6 4 1 2 4 1 1 0 * 18 28
26 GEORGE BOSWELL 8.00 46 6 4 0 2 2 0 1 0 * 11 35
27 MARGUERITE PIRCER 8.00 45 6 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 * -1 46
28 JUSTIN SMITH 6.00 36 6 2 0 4 1 1 1 0 * -9 45
29 BEN KAMBACH 6.00 35 6 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 * -22 57
30 DOUG MANGRICH 4.00 26 6 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 * -27 53
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